in accordance with
wrine | 1Q02
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

seroeas s 0o e NOtice of statement of affairs

&

Companies House

insolvency Act 1986,
*A7WVEYEP* ” m
A04 10/01/2019 #159
COMPANIES HOUSE
u Company details

Conpamymmer [ 1 [0 3 o |6 [5]2]7

-# Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |JALALABAD RESTAURANT LTD

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) KIERAN

Sumame BOURNE

E Liquidator's address

Building name/number | 5 MERCIA BUSINESS VILLAGE

Street | TORWOOD CLOSE

Post town COVENTRY

County/Region | WEST MIDLANDS

Postcode | c IT[T[_{—S—FI'TIT’—

Country | UK

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) 08:: ?I{lilsig:ci:::rtiot:) tell us about

Sumame another liquidator.

E Liquidator's address &

Building name.'number| ©Other liquidator
Use this section te tell us about

Street | anather liquidator.

Post town i

County/Region I

e [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

2 Inl=  T2lolifs

Statement of affairs

i attach:

[ Sstatement of affairs by the fiquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

X V

Signature date

o7 [ [afelils

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

u Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

| Contact name

KIERAN BOURNE

E Where to send

compam 1t CROMWELL INSOLVENCY LIMITED

| ™™ 5 MERCIA BUSINESS VILLAGE

| TORWOOD CLOSE

l Past town

COVENTRY
| " \WEST MIDLANDS

[clvlal Tafulx]_

Fasteode

| Country

u

|DX

| ™" 5800 081 4002

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing,

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

[] You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Campanies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1,0




Section 99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 6.3 of the Insolvency (England and Wales) Rules 2016

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of JALALABAD RESTAURANT LTD
Company Number: 10336527

on the 21 December 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up.

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Bodrul AHMED
Signed W :

Dated 21 December 2018




JALALABAD RESTAURANT LTD
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 December 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature W Date 2! ‘ ‘2'1 L ¥

NIL



JALALABAD RESTAURANT LTD
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 December 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferentiat Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 48,461.00
Director's Loan Account 275.00
Santander Bank plc 20,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 27,306.00
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 1,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 2,500.00
99,5642.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (99,542.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (99,542.00)
issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 600.00
600.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (100,142.00)

Signature W Date _2' I ! 7’\ ) &



alnjeudig

vLLYS'e6 Buneyo) seu3 g1
00°009 dOP dLMS ‘UopuoT “ueqiiy $Z-1Z ‘1emo] Jueq(iy I wodaje)l NTX 00X2D
00°000'01 g9 0£1 'epoog ‘sdQ J00|4 punols) pg | ‘Bupjueg ssauisng 9ld N Jepuejues £0S2
00°00S HVS 93 ‘pue|pous ‘PEOY PJOJYo0Y 1a1epn 1SBT YInog 2082
00°00%'2 NAY #1717 ‘WEYXaIp, ‘PEOY WEYXBIA '9SnoH AIowos|3 Jamod ysmoos L0SD
00°000'0L AL9 129¥ ‘aaysdwey ‘syoisbuiseq 19ang UBIH v Japuejueg 00SD
00°000'L 1d8 OLNN ‘SjuByLON ‘uojdWieylON 'pPEOY 8SnoyBWWNgG Z ‘uoljired jeioy ABiau3z sndQ 0009
00'000'v1 ONO 9 'UOPUOT ‘PY SLIOYIUSD ‘SSNOH US| Pi1 SUaAI 0012
00'000's dY1 €9 ‘Xess|ppIN ‘seAeH ‘ees3 jeuisnpu) BlUUBg Y ‘g BN SAUIM BjSOUYN 00MD
00'196'2 XOL 11 ‘UOpUOT ‘PROY BNOD WeyuaNo] /#Z YOOMI 0010
00'005'Z avs 0.9 ‘mobse|o ‘26662 X08 Od 'seamiag xe | uonesodiod (19) swosng @ snuaAsy WH ZOHD
ZZ\ 863N ‘oseomaN
oo.ooo__. .\sw_> 3ed ugjuag .mm_..o_.._ Em_._m:____co _UUEO ._0>o_aEm m:o_um._mao Jaoisny AO_Zm;(n_v swoisny g anuaasy WH LOHD
v1'60€'22 ZZ) 863N ‘apseomaN ‘uojusqbuoT ‘malA yied uojusg ‘yun Buipuey swiepd Aouaajosul (LVA) swoisn) g anusasy WH 00HD
Mdp
00°000'2 LOY ‘anysyiag ‘Buipeay ‘uoiseuusply ‘litH seoled 'alejs3 (elysnpuj sBunoa g€ Bun P17 elseiny 1032
00°000'S 1d¥ 6LdN uamo ‘HodmeN ‘Aepa pueibue '3 jun spoo4 0in3 0030
00°000'G1 H3E 129 anysdwey ‘eyoisbuiseg 1S UbiH ‘reH umot lisunod ybnoinoqueaq pue axojsbuiseg 00g9
00'6.2 Ny 229y '2uysdwey ‘sxojsbuiseg ‘sauQq syueqpues { pawyy |nipog 0o0vD
3 SS8ippy IJweN >0¥

s10}ipasn Auedwon - g
adi1 INVYNVY1S3Y avavivivr



ainjeubig

007009 00'009 009 o'l Buiejol sauug Aleuipio L

00009 00002 009 o't Areuipio INY 22OY 'siusdwey ‘axojsbuiseg ‘aauQ $yuegpues ¢ pawyy (nipog  00gH
sajeys onjeA

dn pred dn palied JO "ON [eujwioN edAy ssalppy aweN Aay

s19pjoyaleys - 5
aL7 INVINVLS3Y avavivive



